
10 

20 

30 

IN THE HIGH COURT OF AUSTRALIA 
PERTH REGISTRY No. P 51 of2013 

BETWEEN: 

PART 1: 

MARK SHARNE SMITH 
Appellant 

and 

THE STATE OF WESTERN AUSTRALIA 
Respondent 

APPELLANT'S CHRONOLOGY 

I certify that this chronology is in a form suitable for publication on the internet. 

PART II: 

DATE 
16.01.12 
17.01.12 
18.01.1 2 
2.03.12 
17.05.12 
22.06.12 

5.07.12 
17.07.12 
24.07.12 
24.08.12 

17.01.13 
14.02.13 
1.03.13 
12.09.13 

EVENT 
Trial commences 
Verdicts entered 
Note from juror brought to counsel's attention 
Appellant sentenced to 12 months imprisonment with parole 
Appeal commenced 
Order of Buss JA granting extension of time to appeal and leave to 
appeal 
Directions hearing before Mazza J A 
Appellant's application in an appeal filed 
Directions hearing before Mazza JA 
Directions hearing and then order of Mazza JA referring the 
Appellant's application filed 17.07.12 to the hearing of the appeal 
Court of Appeal dismisses application in an appeal and appeal 
Application for special leave to appeal 
Appellant released from prison 
Special leave to appeal granted 

Dated 

,---- - - ···--- --. 
HIGH CC JF I 01· AUSTRALIA 

F:LED 

17 OCT 2013 

THE REGISTRY PERTH 

C P SHANAHAN S.C. 
(08) 9220 0444 (Chambers) 

0434 184 774 (mob) 
cshanahan@francisburt.com.au 

Legal Aid WA Telephone: (08) 926 16295 
Fax: (08) 9221 0224 

Ref: 13W001325 (Andrew Robson) 
55 St Georges Terrace 
Perth W A 6000 


