IN THE HIGH COURT OF AUSTRALIA PERTH REGISTRY

No. P 51 of 2013

BETWEEN:

MARK SHARNE SMITH

Appellant

and

10

THE STATE OF WESTERN AUSTRALIA

Respondent

APPELLANT'S CHRONOLOGY

PART I:

I certify that this chronology is in a form suitable for publication on the internet.

PART II:

20

DATE	EVENT
16.01.12	Trial commences
17.01.12	Verdicts entered
18.01.12	Note from juror brought to counsel's attention
2.03.12	Appellant sentenced to 12 months imprisonment with parole
17.05.12	Appeal commenced
22.06.12	Order of Buss JA granting extension of time to appeal and leave to
	appeal
5.07.12	Directions hearing before Mazza JA
17.07.12	Appellant's application in an appeal filed
24.07.12	Directions hearing before Mazza JA
24.08.12	Directions hearing and then order of Mazza JA referring the
	Appellant's application filed 17.07.12 to the hearing of the appeal
17.01.13	Court of Appeal dismisses application in an appeal and appeal
14.02.13	Application for special leave to appeal
1.03.13	Appellant released from prison
12.09.13	Special leave to appeal granted

HIGH COURT OF AUSTRALIA

FILE D

17 OCT 2013

THE REGISTRY PERTH

Dated

C P SHANAHAN S.C. (08) 9220 0444 (Chambers) 0434 184 774 (mob) cshanahan@francisburt.com.au

Legal Aid WA 55 St Georges Terrace Perth WA 6000 Telephone: (08) 92616295

Fax: (08) 9221 0224 Ref: 13W001325 (Andrew Robson)

October 2013

30